Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

	Mounting:	 	 snap-in	panel	mount	or	clamp	and	gasket	(included)
	Connection:		 	 screw	terminals
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER  ............... BACKLIGHT COLOR  ..................... METER INPUT  ..........................METER POWER
DK799-XEC		........... NO	BACKLIGHT		...................Voltage	........................... 12/24VDC
DK796-XEC	................... AMBER			.........................Voltage		.......................... 12/24VDC
DK797-XEC	................... GREEN	...........................Voltage		.......................... 12/24VDC
DK798-XEC	......................RED	..............................Voltage		.......................... 12/24VDC
DK800-XEC		..............POS	GREEN	.......................Voltage		.......................... 12/24VDC
PW2-12	...................................................Regulated	120V	AC	to	12V	DC	Power	Supply
PW2-24	...................................................Regulated	120V	AC	to	24V	DC	Power	Supply
PW1.0	.......................................................................... 24V	AC	to	adjustable	DC	output
CPW1.5	....................................................................... 24V	AC	to	adjustable	DC	output
CVC	.................................................................................................................Calibrator
◊	 Wide	ZERO	(Offset)	&	SPAN	(Gain)	adjustment
◊	 Snap-in	panel	mounting
◊	 Gasket	and	clamp	provided	for	NEMA	4,	NEMA	12,	&	IP66	applications
DK790V-XEC Adjustable Voltage 4½ Digit
Voltage Powered LCD Digital Panel Meters
C-TON INdusTrIes • PO BOx 172 • SunaPee, nH, 03782 • uSa • PHOne (603)456-2655 •  email: INfO@CTONINdusTrIes.COm
DK790V-XEC
Dimensions